Surgical Technique
Fortilink®-L
with TiPlus Technology
Document name: 19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_L_rev2
Date of issue: 2022-08-04
Revision number: 2
Manufacturer
BAAT Medical Products BV

on the inserter. Using the slap hammer, carefully back-slap the implant from the disc space.
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_L_rev2
6601-1  13/18
3. Catalogue implants
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-L-1440-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x40x08-0L 14 40 8 0 1
77-L-1440-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x40x09-0L 14 40 9 0 1
77-L-1440-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x40x11-0L 14 40 11 0 1
77-L-1440-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x40x13-0L 14 40 13 0 1
77-L-1440-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x40x15-0L 14 40 15 0 1
77-L-1440-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x40x09-6L 14 40 9 6 1
77-L-1440-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x40x11-6L 14 40 11 6 1
77-L-1440-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x40x13-6L 14 40 13 6 1
77-L-1440-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x40x15-6L 14 40 15 6 1
77-L-1445-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x45x08-0L 14 45 8 0 1
77-L-1445-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x45x09-0L 14 45 9 0 1
77-L-1445-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x45x11-0L 14 45 11 0 1
77-L-1445-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x45x13-0L 14 45 13 0 1
77-L-1445-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x45x15-0L 14 45 15 0 1
77-L-1445-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x45x09-6L 14 45 9 6 1
77-L-1445-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x45x11-6L 14 45 11 6 1
77-L-1445-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x45x13-6L 14 45 13 6 1
77-L-1445-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x45x15-6L 14 45 15 6 1
77-L-1450-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x50x08-0L 14 50 8 0 1
77-L-1450-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x50x09-0L 14 50 9 0 1
77-L-1450-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x50x11-0L 14 50 11 0 1
77-L-1450-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x50x13-0L 14 50 13 0 1
77-L-1450-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x50x15-0L 14 50 15 0 1
77-L-1450-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x50x09-6L 14 50 9 6 1
77-L-1450-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x50x11-6L 14 50 11 6 1
77-L-1450-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x50x13-6L 14 50 13 6 1
77-L-1450-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x50x15-6L 14 50 15 6 1
77-L-1455-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x55x09-0L 14 55 9 0 1
77-L-1455-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x55x11-0L 14 55 11 0 1
77-L-1455-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x55x13-0L 14 55 13 0 1
77-L-1455-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 14x55x15-0L 14 55 15 0 1
77-L-1455-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x55x09-6L 14 55 9 6 1
77-L-1455-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x55x11-6L 14 55 11 6 1
77-L-1455-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x55x13-6L 14 55 13 6 1
77-L-1455-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 14x55x15-6L 14 55 15 6 1
77-L-1840-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x40x09-6L 18 40 9 6 1
77-L-1840-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x40x11-6L 18 40 11 6 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_L_rev2
6601-1  14/18
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-L-1840-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x40x13-6L 18 40 13 6 1
77-L-1840-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x40x15-6L 18 40 15 6 1
77-L-1845-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x08-0L 18 45 8 0 1
77-L-1845-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x09-0L 18 45 9 0 1
77-L-1845-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x11-0L 18 45 11 0 1
77-L-1845-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x13-0L 18 45 13 0 1
77-L-1845-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x15-0L 18 45 15 0 1
77-L-1845-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x09-6L 18 45 9 6 1
77-L-1845-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x11-6L 18 45 11 6 1
77-L-1845-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x13-6L 18 45 13 6 1
77-L-1845-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x15-6L 18 45 15 6 1
77-L-1845-11-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x11-12L 18 45 11 12 1
77-L-1845-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x13-12L 18 45 13 12 1
77-L-1845-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x45x15-12L 18 45 15 12 1
77-L-1850-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x08-0L 18 50 8 0 1
77-L-1850-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x09-0L 18 50 9 0 1
77-L-1850-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x11-0L 18 50 11 0 1
77-L-1850-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x13-0L 18 50 13 0 1
77-L-1850-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x15-0L 18 50 15 0 1
77-L-1850-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x09-6L 18 50 9 6 1
77-L-1850-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x11-6L 18 50 11 6 1
77-L-1850-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x13-6L 18 50 13 6 1
77-L-1850-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x15-6L 18 50 15 6 1
77-L-1850-11-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x11-12L 18 50 11 12 1
77-L-1850-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x13-12L 18 50 13 12 1
77-L-1850-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x50x15-12L 18 50 15 12 1
77-L-1855-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x08-0L 18 55 8 0 1
77-L-1855-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x09-0L 18 55 9 0 1
77-L-1855-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x11-0L 18 55 11 0 1
77-L-1855-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x13-0L 18 55 13 0 1
77-L-1855-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x15-0L 18 55 15 0 1
77-L-1855-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x09-6L 18 55 9 6 1
77-L-1855-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x11-6L 18 55 11 6 1
77-L-1855-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x13-6L 18 55 13 6 1
77-L-1855-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x15-6L 18 55 15 6 1
77-L-1855-11-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x11-12L 18 55 11 12 1
77-L-1855-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x13-12L 18 55 13 12 1
77-L-1855-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x55x15-12L 18 55 15 12 1
77-L-1860-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x60x09-0L 18 60 9 0 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_L_rev2
6601-1  15/18
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-L-1860-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x60x11-0L 18 60 11 0 1
77-L-1860-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x60x13-0L 18 60 13 0 1
77-L-1860-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 18x60x15-0L 18 60 15 0 1
77-L-1860-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x60x09-6L 18 60 9 6 1
77-L-1860-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x60x11-6L 18 60 11 6 1
77-L-1860-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x60x13-6L 18 60 13 6 1
77-L-1860-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 18x60x15-6L 18 60 15 6 1
77-L-1860-11-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x60x11-12L 18 60 11 12 1
77-L-1860-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x60x13-12L 18 60 13 12 1
77-L-1860-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 18x60x15-12L 18 60 15 12 1
77-L-2245-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x08-0L 22 45 8 0 1
77-L-2245-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x09-0L 22 45 9 0 1
77-L-2245-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x11-0L 22 45 11 0 1
77-L-2245-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x13-0L 22 45 13 0 1
77-L-2245-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x15-0L 22 45 15 0 1
77-L-2245-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x09-6L 22 45 9 6 1
77-L-2245-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x11-6L 22 45 11 6 1
77-L-2245-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x13-6L 22 45 13 6 1
77-L-2245-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x15-6L 22 45 15 6 1
77-L-2245-11-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x11-12L 22 45 11 12 1
77-L-2245-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x13-12L 22 45 13 12 1
77-L-2245-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x45x15-12L 22 45 15 12 1
77-L-2250-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x08-0L 22 50 8 0 1
77-L-2250-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x09-0L 22 50 9 0 1
77-L-2250-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x11-0L 22 50 11 0 1
77-L-2250-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x13-0L 22 50 13 0 1
77-L-2250-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x15-0L 22 50 15 0 1
77-L-2250-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x09-6L 22 50 9 6 1
77-L-2250-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x11-6L 22 50 11 6 1
77-L-2250-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x13-6L 22 50 13 6 1
77-L-2250-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x15-6L 22 50 15 6 1
77-L-2250-11-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x11-12L 22 50 11 12 1
77-L-2250-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x13-12L 22 50 13 12 1
77-L-2250-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x50x15-12L 22 50 15 12 1
77-L-2255-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x08-0L 22 55 8 0 1
77-L-2255-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x09-0L 22 55 9 0 1
77-L-2255-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x11-0L 22 55 11 0 1
77-L-2255-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x13-0L 22 55 13 0 1
77-L-2255-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x15-0L 22 55 15 0 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_L_rev2
6601-1  16/18
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-L-2255-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x09-6L 22 55 9 6 1
77-L-2255-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x11-6L 22 55 11 6 1
77-L-2255-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x13-6L 22 55 13 6 1
77-L-2255-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x15-6L 22 55 15 6 1
77-L-2255-11-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x11-12L 22 55 11 12 1
77-L-2255-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x13-12L 22 55 13 12 1
77-L-2255-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x55x15-12L 22 55 15 12 1
77-L-2260-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x08-0L 22 60 8 0 1
77-L-2260-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x09-0L 22 60 9 0 1
77-L-2260-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x11-0L 22 60 11 0 1
77-L-2260-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x13-0L 22 60 13 0 1
77-L-2260-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x15-0L 22 60 15 0 1
77-L-2260-09-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x09-6L 22 60 9 6 1
77-L-2260-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x11-6L 22 60 11 6 1
77-L-2260-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x13-6L 22 60 13 6 1
77-L-2260-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x15-6L 22 60 15 6 1
77-L-2260-11-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x11-12L 22 60 11 12 1
77-L-2260-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x13-12L 22 60 13 12 1
77-L-2260-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 22x60x15-12L 22 60 15 12 1
77-L-2645-9-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x45x9-6L 26 45 9 6 1
77-L-2645-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x45x11-6L 26 45 11 6 1
77-L-2645-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x45x13-6L 26 45 13 6 1
77-L-2645-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x45x15-6L 26 45 15 6 1
77-L-2645-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 26x45x13-12L 26 45 13 12 1
77-L-2645-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 26x45x15-12L 26 45 15 12 1
77-L-2650-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x50x08-0L 26 50 8 0 1
77-L-2650-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x50x09-0L 26 50 9 0 1
77-L-2650-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x50x11-0L 26 50 11 0 1
77-L-2650-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x50x13-0L 26 50 13 0 1
77-L-2650-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x50x15-0L 26 50 15 0 1
77-L-2650-9-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x50x9-6L 26 50 9 6 1
77-L-2650-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x50x11-6L 26 50 11 6 1
77-L-2650-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x50x13-6L 26 50 13 6 1
77-L-2650-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x50x15-6L 26 50 15 6 1
77-L-2650-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 26x50x13-12L 26 50 13 12 1
77-L-2650-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 26x50x15-12L 26 50 15 12 1
77-L-2655-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x55x08-0L 26 55 8 0 1
77-L-2655-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x55x09-0L 26 55 9 0 1
77-L-2655-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x55x11-0L 26 55 11 0 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_L_rev2
6601-1  17/18
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-L-2655-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x55x13-0L 26 55 13 0 1
77-L-2655-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x55x15-0L 26 55 15 0 1
77-L-2655-9-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x55x9-6L 26 55 9 6 1
77-L-2655-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x55x11-6L 26 55 11 6 1
77-L-2655-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x55x13-6L 26 55 13 6 1
77-L-2655-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x55x15-6L 26 55 15 6 1
77-L-2655-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 26x55x13-12L 26 55 13 12 1
77-L-2655-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 26x55x15-12L 26 55 15 12 1
77-L-2660-08-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x60x08-0L 26 60 8 0 1
77-L-2660-09-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x60x09-0L 26 60 9 0 1
77-L-2660-11-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x60x11-0L 26 60 11 0 1
77-L-2660-13-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x60x13-0L 26 60 13 0 1
77-L-2660-15-0L Fortilink-L Ti 26x60x15-0L 26 60 15 0 1
77-L-2660-9-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x60x9-6L 26 60 9 6 1
77-L-2660-11-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x60x11-6L 26 60 11 6 1
77-L-2660-13-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x60x13-6L 26 60 13 6 1
77-L-2660-15-6L Fortilink-L Ti 26x60x15-6L 26 60 15 6 1
77-L-2660-13-12L Fortilink-L Ti 26x60x13-12L 26 60 13 12 1
77-L-2660-15-12L Fortilink-L Ti 26x60x15-12L 26 60 15 12 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_L_rev2
6601-1  18/18
4. Catalogue instruments
Instruments are manufactured by Pioneer Surgical Technology Inc. and distributed by Surgalign Spine
Technologies, Inc.
Instrument list Fortilink-L Ti (LLIF)
Part # Description
65-LCE-INSERTER2 Straight Inserter, Fortilink L
65-LCE-FORK2-14 Fork, 14mm, Fortilink L Str Inst
65-LCE-FORK2-18 Fork, 18mm, Fortilink L Str Inst
65-LCE-FORK2-22 Fork, 22mm, Fortilink L Str Inst
65-LCE-FORK2-26 Fork, 26mm, Fortilink L Str Inst
65-LCE-TRL14-8 Fortilink-L Trial Spacer 14x8
65-LCE-TRL18-8 Fortilink-L Trial Spacer 18x8
65-LCE-TRL22-8 Fortilink-L Trial Spacer 22x8